Karen Vendy
8 Valley View Drive
Bellingen NSW 2454

Pay Period: 24/09/2020 - 30/09/2020  Payment Date: 30/09/2020

SALARY & WAGES
Base Hourly 21.2500
Other Previous Earnings

TAX
PAYG

SUPERANNUATION
SGC - The Katz Superannuation Fund - Karen Vendy

PAYMENT DETAILS
(112-879)*****5072 Karen Vendy

PAID BY

Coffs Harbour City Locksmith

40 Marcia St

COFFS HARBOUR NSW 2450

ABN 96 324 940 628

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS

Pay Frequency: Weekly

Classification: Level 1 Retail

Assistant

Total Earnings: $636.86

RATE
$29.9700

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

REFERENCE
Payslip

THIS PAY

$636.86

$636.86

$66.00

$66.00

$60.50

$60.50

Net Pay: $570.86

YTD

$6,750.73
$3,636.13

$10,386.86

$1,314.00

$1,314.00

$641.30

$641.30

AMOUNT
$570.86



