PAID BY

Coffs Harbour City Locksmith 40 Marcia St COFFS HARBOUR NSW 2450 ABN 96 324 940 628

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS

Pay Frequency: Weekly Classification: Level 1 Retail

Assistant

Karen Vendy 8 Valley View Drive Bellingen NSW 2454

Pay Period: 24/09/2020 - 30/09/2020	Payment Date: 30/09/2020	Total Earnings: \$636.86		Net Pay: \$570.86
			THIS PAY	YTD
SALARY & WAGES		RATE		
Base Hourly	21.2500	\$29.9700	\$636.86	\$6,750.73
Other Previous Earnings				\$3,636.13
		TOTAL	\$636.86	\$10,386.86
TAX				
PAYG			\$66.00	\$1,314.00
		TOTAL	\$66.00	\$1,314.00
SUPERANNUATION				
SGC - The Katz Superannuation Fund -	Karen Vendy		\$60.50	\$641.30
		TOTAL	\$60.50	\$641.30
PAYMENT DETAILS		REFERENCE		AMOUNT
(112-879)*****5072 Karen Vendy	,	Payslip		\$570.86